AgroHof.[ 334 [ £

VLT ONKB-M-MG

85 cm weed brush for excavator
/

Parameters
Name
Working width
Weight
Length
Width

Height

Description

Comes standard with

¢ Patented weed brush mounted (495x22 cables)

» Safety shielding

¢ Mechanically adjustable brush head

* 2x hydraulic quick coupling 1x M-part screw coupling M36 1x V-
part screw coupling M36 both with 2 meter hose

* CE marking with manual

Company seat

Agrohof Kft.
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

Sales

+34 667 954 677
info@agrohof.com

https://agrohof.com/sku/v20-1951

Unit

850 mm
100 kg
900 mm
1100 mm

900 mm
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